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CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC

ISIN: US1746101054

Overview
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Price
41.155 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.93% (1.56)

US1746101054
CFG

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

16,529 EUR
S&P 500

41.15 USD (500)
41.16 USD (200)
39.02 USD
41.365 USD
38.88 USD
39.60 USD
40.833411 USD
5,087,457
207,736,615.36
43,414
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1746101054&ID_NOTATION=354303361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1746101054&ID_NOTATION=354303361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7090ba408d55d2ce505d127aa142078e78ee052f7c909424b32493bfb8123bca&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=170c4ba45d89724d5&time=1721317185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2330799c1641cd2463615d588d50812504a31021a220bed53c82a22e2f087418&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21fb8ff7111e0517d&time=1721317185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=475d2e22f28db180e6158f09b759288ff58b99028d011a0cdc7f1952f7d55d27&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffa388b4a53b8e3df&time=1721317185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60b1c02fd48e209e9597e62f58ef8f7d611e42fb11783089ecf31fe746d9fda6&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38501cc9040e87036&time=1721317185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a51fd1d8e27bda4e3707117fdcde3f6c4389c9ed3971600aa020531d76ed9c9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d63be92ac6efd2fc3&time=1721317185&tool=RSC

CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Details

2024/07/17 17:24:38

Price
41.155 USD

Difference

General attributes

3.93% (1.56)

ISIN US1746101054
Symbol CFG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,529 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.15 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 41.16 USD (200)
Open 39.02 USD
High 41.365 USD
Low 38.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.60 USD
VWAP 40.833411 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,087,457
Trading volume 207,736,615.36
Number of trades 43,414
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +26.92% +42.55% -7.91%
Perf (abs.) +8.40 +11.82 -3.40
Beta 0.76 1.34 1.18
Volatility 28.51 34.00 35.97

50.00
40.00

30.00
hi

20.00 I
I

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

38.268 USD (5,600,004
35.484 USD (5,234,724
34.726 USD (5,086,427
31.354 USD (5,463,923
39.680 USD (2024/07/16
30.240 USD (2024/02/13
39.680 USD (2024/07/16
22.770 USD (2023/10/27

NN N AN D N NG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 16:03 37.625 EUR 0.01 3
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:09 37.50 EUR 0.00 4
17
NYSE 2024/07/ 17:24 41.155USD 207.75 43,418
17
London Stock 2024/05/ 14:10 35.06 USD 5.35 2
Exchange 03
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:06 36.225 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=354303361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114668906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423880

CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 15:44 37.40 EUR 0.01
17

2024/07/ 16:30 37.505 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:01 36.215 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114668907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344686606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113010630

CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

»< Citizens

Financial Group, Inc.”

Contact Details

CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC.
(RHODE ISLAND)

One Citizens Plaza - 02903 Providence
Telefon: +1-203-900-6715
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christine
Cumming

Christopher
Swift

Donald
McCree

Edward Kelly
Kevin

Cummings
Lee Alexander

Marita Zuraitis

Michele
Siekerka

Robert Leary
Terrance Lillis
Tracy Atkinson
Wendy Watson
William

Hankowsky

Bruce van
Saun

Beth Johnson
John F. Woods
Michael
Ruttledge
Polly Klane

Richard Stein

Susan
LaMonica

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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